Blutspenden in 54341 Fell bis zum 31.10.2025

Fr
Mi
Mo
Fr

18.07.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

23.07.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

15.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

31.10.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

Fell 54341
Silvanussaal
Kirchstr. 41

Gefell 07926
Feuerwehr
FriedensstralRe 7

Kreuztal 57223 - Fellinghausen
Turnhalle, der Grundschule
Schulweg 6

Fell 54341
Silvanussaal
Kirchstr. 41



