Blutspenden in 54341 Fell bis zum 31.10.2025

Fr	18.07.2025 16:00-20:30 Uhr	Fell 54341 Silvanussaal Kirchstr. 41
Mi	23.07.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Gefell 07926 Feuerwehr Friedensstraße 7
Мо	15.09.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Kreuztal 57223 - Fellinghausen Turnhalle, der Grundschule Schulweg 6
Fr	31.10.2025 16:00-20:30 Uhr	Fell 54341 Silvanussaal Kirchstr. 41